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Symbol
ABBEYBDS
ABCTRANS
ACADEMY
ACCESS
AFRIPRUD
AGLEVENT
AlICO
ARBICO
BERGER
CADBURY
CAP
CAPHOTEL
CAVERTON
CCNN
CHAMPION
CHAMS
CHIPLC
CILEASING
CONOIL
CORNERST
COURTVILLE
CUSTODIAN
CUTIX
DAARCOMM
DANGCEM
DANGFLOUR
DANGSUGAR
ENAMELWA
ETERNA

ETI
ETRANZACT
FBNH

FCMB
FIDELITYBK
FIDSON
FIRSTALUM
FLOURMILL
FO
GLAXOSMITH
GOLDINSURE
GUARANTY
GUINNESS
HONYFLOUR
IKEJAHOTEL
INTBREW
JAIZBANK
JAPAULOIL
JBERGER
JOHNHOLT
LASACO
LAWUNION
LEARNAFRCA
LINKASSURE
LIVESTOCK
MANSARD
MAYBAKER
MBENEFIT
MCNICHOLS
MEDVIEWAIR
MEYER
MOBIL

MRS

NAHCO
NASCON

NB

NCR
NEIMETH
NEM
NESTLE

PClose
0.90
0.48
0.33
5.85
3.72
0.31
0.68
4.79
9.05

10.10
33.75
3.10
2.51
16.00
1.32
0.28
0.23
7.99
23.00
0.20
0.20
6.70
1.62
0.40

186.00

8.00
13.55
22.10

4.35
10.60

2.64

7.35

1.88

1.84

4.25

0.32
17.00
26.95

8.55

0.44
33.55
60.00

1.15

2.05
23.50

0.48

0.20
27.50

0.52

0.30

0.54

1.46

0.50

0.55

2.00

2.50

0.22

0.58

1.80

0.54

171.00

20.85

3.35
19.05
60.20

6.00

0.56

2.00

1450.00
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High
0.90
0.44
0.33
6.00
3.72
0.31
0.68
4.79
9.05
10.10
33.75
3.10
2.53
16.00
1.32
0.28
0.24
7.99
23.00
0.20
0.20
6.70
1.65
0.40
186.00
8.00
13.65
22.10
4.15
10.60
2.64
7.85
1.94
2.00
4.25
0.32
17.00
26.95
8.95
0.44
34.50
60.00
1.15
1.85
23.50
0.48
0.20
27.50
0.52
0.30
0.54
1.46
0.50
0.55
2.00
2.50
0.22
0.58
1.80
0.54
171.00
20.85
3.35
19.05
60.20
6.00
0.56
2.20
1450.00

Low
0.90
0.44
0.33
5.90
3.72
0.31
0.68
4.79
9.05
10.10
33.75
3.10
2.53
16.00
1.32
0.26
0.24
7.99
23.00
0.20
0.20
6.70
1.60
0.40
186.00
8.00
13.55
22.10
4.00
10.60
2.64
7.25
1.86
1.86
4.25
0.32
16.60
26.95
8.95
0.44
33.60
60.00
1.15
1.85
23.50
0.48
0.20
27.50
0.52
0.28
0.54
1.46
0.50
0.55
2.00
2.50
0.22
0.58
1.80
0.54
171.00
20.85
3.35
19.05
60.20
6.00
0.56
2.06
1450.00

Close
0.90
0.44
0.33
6.00
3.72
0.31
0.68
4.79
9.05

10.10

33.75
3.10
2.53

16.00
1.32
0.26
0.24
7.99

23.00
0.20
0.20
6.70
1.60
0.40

186.00
8.00

13.55

22.10
4.00

10.60
2.64
7.80
1.94
2.00
4.25
0.32

16.60

26.95
8.95
0.44

34.25

60.00
1.15
1.85

23.50
0.48
0.20

27.50
0.52
0.30
0.54
1.46
0.50
0.55
2.00
2.50
0.22
0.58
1.80
0.54

171.00

20.85
3.35

19.05

60.20
6.00
0.56
2.20

1450.00

Change
0.00
-0.04
0.00
0.15
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.02
0.00
0.00
-0.02
0.01
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
-0.02
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
-0.35
0.00
0.00
0.45
0.06
0.16
0.00
0.00
-0.40
0.00
0.40
0.00
0.70
0.00
0.00
-0.20
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.20
0.00

%Change
0.00
-8.33
0.00
2.56
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.80
0.00
0.00
-7.14
4.35
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
-1.23
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
-8.05
0.00
0.00
6.12
3.19
8.70
0.00
0.00
-2.35
0.00
4.68
0.00
2.09
0.00
0.00
-9.76
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
10.00
0.00

Trades
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a

Volume
50
100,000
110,000
21,651,304
863,575
68,360
297,617
2,500
77,136
73,878
68,672
33,450
272,853
351,326
1,288
7,066,635
210,000
34,050
31,371
10,736,334
10,200
192,676
621,242
2,700
333,076
161,812
902,436
140
628,367
125,540
100
17,737,711
9,852,200
13,023,192
115,450
23,832
424,027
45,019
189,050
4,000
11,048,484
39,933
529,400
377,237
6,436
616,640
75,766
63,571
301
42,336,000
53,750
5,000
25,000
59,785
67,410
211,340
66,737
8,000
120
47,528
4,029
2,120
75,614
7,349
121,845
20
42,589
2,471,598
4,693

Value
43.00
44,000.00
33,000.00
129,302,729.60
3,214,110.49
22,146.80
203,064.33
10,800.00
661,982.00
766,708.40
2,430,750.80
98,772.50
697,348.56
5,340,474.95
1,865.60
1,923,379.78
50,600.00
245,160.00
699,496.10
2,147,266.80
2,040.00
1,223,518.15
1,017,659.16
972.00
62,098,816.40
1,313,988.20
12,237,618.90
2,786.00
2,597,030.00
1,355,909.25
270.00
131,391,199.00
18,718,941.96
25,323,323.45
463,077.50
8,341.20
7,163,344.05
1,096,517.70
1,701,765.95
1,600.00
376,905,948.00
2,352,466.15
611,929.00
702,857.05
144,424.50
296,996.91
15,153.20
1,653,937.50
141.47
12,694,350.00
27,987.50
7,250.00
12,150.00
35,721.00
121,599.50
536,557.19
14,016.19
4,240.00
216.00
25,498.47
688,797.10
39,856.00
244,554.40
135,710.55
7,775,424.15
108.00
24,323.95
5,340,038.01
6,935,858.30



Symbol
NIGERINS
NPFMCRFBK
OANDO
OKOMUOIL
PHARMDEKO
PREMPAINTS
PRESCO

74

REGALINS
ROYALEX
SCOA
SEPLAT
SOVRENINS
STANBIC
STDINSURE
STERLNBANK
STUDPRESS
TANTALIZER
TOTAL
TOURIST
TRANSCOHOT
TRANSCORP
TRIPPLEG
UACN
UAC-PROP
UBA

UBN

UCAP
UNILEVER
UNIONDAC
UNIONDICON
UNITYBNK
UNIVINSURE
UPL
VERITASKAP
VITAFOAM
WAPCO
WAPIC
WEMABANK
ZENITHBANK

PClose
0.20
1.47
4.85

80.00
1.50
10.40
62.75
8.85
0.23
0.27
2.93

590.00

0.24
45.80
0.20
2.60
1.99
0.20

196.00
3.50
5.40
1.16
0.70
7.00
1.66
6.30
6.50
2.60

34.00
0.23
13.45
0.73
0.20
1.81
0.20
3.85
11.55
0.40
0.70
20.60

High
0.22
1.47
4.85
80.00
1.50
10.40
62.75
8.85
0.23
0.27
2.93
590.00
0.24
46.00
0.20
2.65
1.99
0.20
196.00
3.50
5.40
1.17
0.70
7.00
1.66
6.65
6.50
2.83
34.00
0.23
13.45
0.73
0.20
1.81
0.21
3.85
12.00
0.40
0.71
20.65

Low
0.22
1.47
4.85
80.00
1.50
10.40
62.75
8.85
0.23
0.27
2.93
590.00
0.24
46.00
0.20
2.60
1.99
0.20
196.00
3.50
5.40
1.15
0.70
7.00
1.66
6.40
6.50
2.75
34.00
0.23
13.45
0.73
0.20
1.81
0.21
3.85
12.00
0.40
0.70
20.40

Close
0.22
1.47
4.85

80.00
1.50

10.40

62.75
8.85
0.23
0.27
2.93

590.00
0.24

46.00
0.20
2.60
1.99
0.20

196.00
3.50
5.40
1.16
0.70
7.00
1.66
6.45
6.50
2.77

34.00
0.23

13.45
0.73
0.20
1.81
0.21
3.85

12.00
0.40
0.70

20.45

Change
0.02
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.20
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.15
0.00
0.17
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.01
0.00
0.45
0.00
0.00

-0.15

%Change
10.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.44
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
2.38
0.00
6.54
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
5.00
0.00
3.90
0.00
0.00
-0.73

Trades
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a

Volume
216,931
67,455
365,116
60,100
500
100
11,045
17,064
170,850
90,311
6,667
5,568
189,498
2,941,480
20,833
4,002,230
450
100
5,400
290
767
5,899,892
37,577
601,232
2,775
8,861,460
394,346
2,536,421
225,491
2,355,481
10,000
165,051
100,000
16,929
1,000,000
71,526
528,206
140,088
2,729,952
45,367,505

Value
46,301.53
100,242.05
1,792,470.85
4,332,880.00
750.00
940.00
630,867.50
157,532.30
39,295.50
23,059.39
17,600.88
2,956,665.50
43,471.88
135,314,954.30
4,166.60
10,434,610.96
895.50
20.00
1,037,987.50
1,015.00
4,525.30
6,830,616.71
26,303.90
4,206,837.95
4,731.00
57,860,098.20
2,749,791.65
7,066,879.58
7,667,435.40
542,392.39
121,500.00
118,561.74
20,000.00
31,318.65
210,000.00
262,547.80
6,094,434.85
55,976.80
1,919,159.92
927,744,690.55



